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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Friday, 1 April Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – teleconference 

Tuesday, 5 April Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 6 April Meeting with the BIS – teleconference 

Thursday, 7 April Financial Stability Board (FSB) plenary – teleconference 

Friday, 8 April Meeting with Executive Director of the International Monetary Fund (IMF), 

Mr Paul Hilbers, and high-level representatives of the European Insurance

and Occupational Pensions Authority (EIOPA), on climate-related issues –

teleconference

Tuesday, 12 April Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 13 April Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 14 April Governing Council ECB

Wednesday, 20 April Meeting with European Banking Federation (EBF), on environmental, social 

and governance (ESG) risks and stress testing – teleconference 

Thursday, 21 April Meeting with Queen Mary University of London, on the role of the law in the 

transition to sustainable finance – teleconference

Monday, 25 April Meeting with Dutch Minister of Finance, Ms Sigrid Kaag, on current

economic and financial developments in Europe 

The Hague 

Meeting with the BIS – teleconference 

Tuesday, 26 April Executive Board ECB

 Meeting with media – teleconference 

Thursday, 28 April Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Seventh ECOSOC Forum on Financing for Development (FfD Forum) –

participation in panel discussion on “Sustainable and just transition”

Remote

participation

Friday, 29 April Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Meeting with the BIS – teleconference 
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